We are the foundation of
construction, supporting the
country’s DEVELOPMENT
and quality of life.
Thousands of years ago, nature brought together
iron ore, coal, and limestone deposits in the
Cundiboyacense highlands—the perfect
combination to produce exceptional steel. In

Trans
mm
Length
mm
Trans
mm
Length
mm
Trans
mm
Nominal
kg
Nominal
cm²/m
linear
XY-084 16 24 4,0 4,0 150 250 125 50 15,1 0,84
XY-106 16 24 4,5 4,0 150 250 125 50 17,6 1,06
XY-131 16 24 5,0 4,0 150 250 150 50 20,4 1,31
XY-158 16 24 5,5 4,0 150 250 125 50 23,5 1,58
XY-221 16 24 6,5 4,0 150 250 125 50 30,6 2,21
XY-257 16 24 7,0 5,0 150 250 125 50 37,7 2,57
XY-335 16 24 8,0 5,0 150 250 125 50 46,6 3,35
XY-378 16 24 8,5 5,0 150 250 125 50 51,5 3,78
XX-050 10 24 4,0 4,0 250 250 125 75 11,5 0,50
XX-063 12 30 4,0 4,0 200 200 100 50 14,1 0,63
XX-084 16 40 4,0 4,0 150 150 75 50 18,8 0,84
XX-106 16 40 4,5 4,5 150 150 75 50 23,8 1,06
XX-131 16 40 5,0 5,0 150 150 75 50 29,3 1,31
XX-158 16 40 5,5 5,5 150 150 75 50 35,5 1,59
XX-188 16 40 6,0 6,0 150 150 75 50 42,2 1,88
XX-221 16 40 6,5 6,5 150 150 75 50 49,6 2,21
XX-257 16 40 7,0 7,0 150 150 75 50 57,4 2,57
XX-295 16 40 7,5 7,5 150 150 75 50 65,9 2,95
XX-335 16 40 8,0 8,0 150 150 75 50 75,1 3,35
XX-378 16 40 8,5 8,5 150 150 75 50 84,7 3,78
XX: When the main reinforcement is equal in both directions of the mesh plane.
XY: When the main reinforcement is placed at the longest length of the mesh plane.
Separation
10

Panel
Weight
Transv Long Long Transv Transv Long Inicial Final Inicial Final Nominal Long Transv
2,35 3,00 mm mm m m m m m m cm2 cm2/ml cm2/ml kg
16 23 6,35 6,35 0,15 0,10 0,05 0,70 0,075 0,075 0,317 3,17 2,11 26,5
0,15 0,05 0,70 0,050 0,050 0,317 2,11 2,11 21,316 16 6,35 6,35 0,15
0,20 0,05 0,70 0,075 0,075 0,317 1,59 2,11 18,33XY-159
XX-211
XY-317
16 12 6,35 6,35 0,15
Main
Reinforcement
DUCTILE GRID STANDAR FORMAT
Long Transv Long Transv Long Transv Inicial Final Inicial Final Nominal Long Transv
6,00 2,35 mm mm m m m m m m cm2 cm2/ml cm2/ml kg
XX-211 16 40 6,35 6,35 0,15 0,15 0,075 0,075 0,075 0,075 0,317 2,11 2,11 39,0
Designation No. of Bars
per Panel Bar Diameter Spacing Longitudinal
Grafill Wires
Transversal